

---

**SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Original Senate Bill No. 418 by Senator Gary Smith

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, at the end of line 15, delete the comma ","

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 16, change "another state, or by the United States military" to "**or** another  
5 state, ~~or by the United States military~~"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 2, change "state, **or** another state," to "state; **or** another state;"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 15, change ", another state, or by the United States military" to "**or** another  
10 state, ~~or by the United States military~~"